
Daily % Ballots % Ballots

Daily  of Ballots Received Returned

   Date Total Mailed To Date To Date

12/31 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

1/1 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

1/2 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

1/3 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

1/4 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

1/5 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

1/6 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

1/7 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

1/8 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

1/9 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

1/10 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

1/11 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

1/12 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

1/13 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

1/14 3,976 3,976            3.0240% 3,976 3.0240%

1/15 17,230 17,230          13.1045% 21,206 16.1284%

1/16 13,088 13,088          9.9542% 34,294 26.0827%

1/17 10,527 10,527          8.0064% 44,821 34.0891%

1/18 4,401 4,401            3.3472% 49,222 37.4363%

1/19 0 -                0.0000% 49,222 37.4363%

1/20 0 -                0.0000% 49,222 37.4363%

1/21 4,487 4,487            3.4126% 53,709 40.8489%

1/22 10,552 10,552          8.0254% 64,261 48.8744%

1/23 3,510 3,510            2.6696% 67,771 51.5439%

1/24 6,280 6,280            4.7763% 74,051 56.3203%

1/25 1,768 1,768            1.3447% 75,819 57.6649%

1/26 0 -                0.0000% 75,819 57.6649%

1/27 5,344 5,344            4.0644% 81,163 61.7294%

1/28 13,792 13,792          10.4896% 94,955 72.2190%

Totals 94,955

Ballot

Source

131,482 Registered Voters
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